



REMIT TO  
 QES Pressure Pumping LLC  
 Dept:970  
 P.O.Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE  
 P.O.Box884  
 Chanute,KS 66720  
 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

812818

Invoice Date: 04/05/18

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC

10700 North Freeway, Suite 930  
 Houston TX 77037  
 USA  
 7139930774

HAWKINS 27-1

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0452	Cement Pump Charge 3001' - 4000'	1.000	2,300.0000	40.000	1,380.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	50.000	7.1500	40.000	214.50
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	530.000	1.7500	40.000	556.50
WE0853	80 BBL Vacuum Truck (Cement Services)	6.000	100.0000	40.000	360.00
WC6159	City Water	3,000.000	0.0200	40.000	36.00
CC5800A	Class A Cement - Sack	225.000	20.0000	40.000	2,700.00
CC5325	Calcium Chloride	450.000	1.2500	40.000	337.50
CC5965	Bentonite	650.000	0.3000	40.000	117.00
CC6079	PhenoSeal Formica Flakes	200.000	1.3500	40.000	162.00
CC6077	Kolseal	1,150.000	0.5000	40.000	345.00
CP8485	5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU	1.000	585.0000	40.000	351.00
CP8254	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly	1.000	400.0000	40.000	240.00
CP8651	5 1/2" Cement Basket Reciprocating	2.000	360.0000	40.000	432.00
CP8554	5 1/2" Centralizer	7.000	81.0000	40.000	340.20



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC  
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

API # 15-035-24683

10362  
10252

TICKET NUMBER 55373  
 LOCATION GL Dorrado, TX  
 FOREMAN Fuzzy

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
 CEMENT

Invoice #812818

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-2-18	2821	Hawkins 27-1	27	32	5	Cowley
CUSTOMER TADS Resources Oper LLC			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 10700 N Freeway # 930			760	Chris		
CITY STATE ZIP-CODE Houston TX 77037			713	Jud		
			725	Fuzzy		

JOB TYPE Production HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3558 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2" x 15 1/2"  
 CASING DEPTH 3548 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5-14.2 SLURRY VOL 5217 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 10 10  
 DISPLACEMENT 84 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting on 10-10 #4 float equip. Centralizers 3-6-9-12  
16-19-22 Baskets 15-24. Rig up and circulate 20 min.  
Pump 5 BBL water, mix 25 sacks cement in RM. Stroke first 20 sacks  
cement down hole @ 12.5 #, mix 180 sacks class A, 3% gel, 2% col  
w/ 5% Kol-seal and 1% phenosial per/sk. No returns after  
dropping plug until 20 BBL displacement out. Then 1/2 - 3/4 returns  
fill end of cementing operations. 800' high press land plug @  
1300'. float held w/ 84 1/2 BBL water pumped

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0452	1	PUMP CHARGE	2300.00	2300.00
CE0002	50	MILEAGE	7.15	357.50
CE0710	10.6 Ton	Ton mileage delivery	1.25	927.50
W60853	6 hrs	80 BBL VAC Truck	100.00	600.00
W66159	3000 gal	city water	.02	60.00
CC5800A	225 sacks	Class 'A'	20.00	4500.00
CC5325	450 #	Calcium Chloride	1.25	562.50
CC5965	650 #	Gel	.30	195.00
CC6079	200 #	Phenosial	1.35	270.00
CC6077	1150 #	Kol-seal	.50	575.00
CP 8485	1	5 1/2" AEU float shoe	585.00	585.00
CP 8254	1	5 1/2" Latchdown Plug + Assy	400.00	400.00
CP8651	2	5 1/2" Recip Baskets	360.00	720.00
CP8554	7	5 1/2" Centralizers	81.00	567.00
CE1130	1	5 1/2" Landing Jt rental	100.00	100.00
		subtotal		12719.50
		discount	4090	5087.80
		subtotal		7631.70
		SALES TAX		328.95
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		7960.65

Flavin 3737  
 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE 4/2/18

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.